UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2006 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 04/11/2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
55.175

1 500.00 55.303 +128 682 567 616 0 0 1

2 500.22 55541 +238 743 633 620 0 0 3

3 500.34 55.672 +131 698 633 629 0 0 3

4 500.51 55.856 +184 716 633 620 0 0 3

5 500.59 55.943 +87 671 633 625 0 0 2

6 500.36 55.693 -250 495 495 619 0 0 2

7 500.13 55.444 -249 492 495 616 0 0 2

8 499.82 55.111 -333 446 473 611 0 0 3

9 498.81 54,036 -1.075 68 10 609 0 0 1

10 498.40 53.605 -431 390 323 606 0 0 1
11 499.45 54.716 +1.111 1,298 1,232 735 0 0 3
12 499.77 55.058 +342 953 891 780 0 0 1
13 500.34 55.672 +614 1,337 1,331 1.023 0 0 4
14 499.25 54,503 -1.169 569 431 1.156 0 0 2
15 500.21 55.531 +1.028 1,684 1,306 1.166 0 0 0
16 500.63 55.986 +455 1,397 1,308 1.167 0 0 1
17 501.02 56.409 +423 1,386 1,308 1.173 0 0 0
18 500.42 55.758 -651 843 755 1171 0 0 0
19 500.36 55.693 -65 1,134 1,041 1.167 0 0 0
20 500.66 56.018 +325 1,330 1,315 1.164 0 0 2
21 500.95 56.333 +315 1,334 1,284 1.174 0 0 1
22 500.83 56.203 -130 1,121 1,119 1.184 0 0 3
23 500.80 56.170 -33 1,174 1,173 1.190 0 0 1
24 500.68 56.040 -130 1,126 1,115 1.192 0 0 0
25 500.52 55.867 -173 1,109 1,125 1.195 0 0 1
26 500.20 55.520 -347 1,018 1,009 1.191 0 0 2
27 500.74 56.105 +585 1,478 1,328 1.180 0 0 3
28 500.46 55.802 -303 1,041 1,016 1.192 0 0 2
29 500.80 56.170 +368 1,377 1,349 1.190 0 0 1
30 501.00 56.387 +217 1,303 1,298 1.193 0 0 1
31 500.91 56.289 -98 1,143 1,103 1.190 0 0 2
TOTALS +1.114 30.556 28.732 29.944 0 0 51
ACRE-FEET +1.114 60.608 56.990 59.394 0 0 101

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 59,394 OUTLET 0
SPILL 0 TOTAL 59,394



